8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:25 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

Noon

12:15PM

1:00 PM

Sixth Annual Symposium

Advances in Kidney Research

George M. O'Brien Kidney Center at Yale
The Anlyan Center (TAC) Auditorium
300 Cedar Street, New Haven, CT

Friday, May 29", 2015

Continental Breakfast — TAC Upper Lobby

Welcoming Remarks
Peter Aronson
Yale University

APOLL1 Nephropathies
Jeffrey Kopp
NIDDK, NIH

Synchronized Signaling from the “Nephrin Signaling Endosome”
Lawrence Holzman
University of Pennsylvania

Refreshment Break — TAC Upper Lobby

Blood Pressure and Kidney Disease: 3 Recent Stories
Chi-yuan Hsu
University of California, San Francisco

Pragmatic Clinical Trials: An Appealing Alternative

Laura Dember

University of Pennsylvania

Luncheon Break — TAC Upper Lobby

Immunological Basis for Therapies in Acute Kidney Injury
Mark Okusa

University of Virginia

Concluding Remarks

Peter Aronson
Yale University

There is no registration fee for this symposium.

For additional information, please contact anne.prodoti@yale.edu



mailto:obrien.center@yale.edu

