

Sixth Annual Symposium Advances in Kidney Research George M. O'Brien Kidney Center at Yale The Anlyan Center (TAC) Auditorium 300 Cedar Street, New Haven, CT



Friday, May 29th, 2015

8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast – TAC Upper Lobby
8:30 AM	Welcoming Remarks Peter Aronson Yale University
8:40 AM	<i>APOL1 Nephropathies</i> Jeffrey Kopp NIDDK, NIH
9:25 AM	Synchronized Signaling from the "Nephrin Signaling Endosome" Lawrence Holzman University of Pennsylvania
10:10 AM	Refreshment Break – TAC Upper Lobby
10:30 AM	Blood Pressure and Kidney Disease: 3 Recent Stories Chi-yuan Hsu University of California, San Francisco
11:15 AM	Pragmatic Clinical Trials: An Appealing Alternative Laura Dember University of Pennsylvania
Noon	Luncheon Break – TAC Upper Lobby
12:15 PM	<i>Immunological Basis for Therapies in Acute Kidney Injury</i> Mark Okusa University of Virginia
1:00 PM	Concluding Remarks Peter Aronson Yale University

There is no registration fee for this symposium.

For additional information, please contact anne.prodoti@yale.edu